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Assisted Living

11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

2:00

3:00
6:00

Black History Month

Live 2B Healthy
Exercise with Erik
Lunch Starts: 100/200
Hallway

Warm Fuzzies On Sale
in Dining Room

Lunch Starts: 300/400
Hallway

BINGO (Activity Room)
BINGO Continuation
Nightly News By The
Fireplace

11:00
11:30

12:00

12:30

2:00

3:00

6:00

Tuesday

Groundhog Day

Life Talk

Lunch Starts: 100/200
Hallway

Warm Fuzzies On Sale
in Dining Room
Lunch Starts: 300/400
Hallway

Book Club (Activity
Room)

Prayer Circle (Activity
Room)

Nightly News By The
Fireplace

February 2021

Wednesday

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

2:00

3:00
6:00

Live 2B Healthy
Exercise with Erik
Lunch Starts: 100/200
Hallway

Warm Fuzzies On Sale
in Dining Room
Lunch Starts: 300/400
Hallway

Let's Craft (Activity
Room)

Open Crafting Hour
Nightly News By The
Fireplace

11:00
11:30

12:00

12:30

2:00

3:00

6:00

Thursday

Indoor Walking Club
Lunch Starts: 100/200
Hallway

Warm Fuzzies On Sale
in Dining Room

Lunch Starts: 300/400
Hallway

Foodie Club (Activity
Room)

The Film Critics-
(Outside Activity Room)
Nightly News By The
Fireplace

10:00
11:30

12:00
12:30
2:00
3:00

6:00

BeanBag Baseball
Lunch Starts: 100/200
Hallway

Warm Fuzzies On Sale
in Dining Room

Lunch Starts: 300/400
Hallway

BINGO (Activity Room)
Happy Hour-Chinese
New Year (Dining
Room)

Nightly News By The
Fireplace

9:00

11:30

12:30

1:00

6:00

Saturday

Morning Meditation
(Found on Piano)
Lunch Starts: 100/200
Hallway

Lunch Starts: 300/400
Hallway

Grab a Worksheet
(Dining Room)
Nightly News By The
Fireplace

Chinese New Year

9:00 Time of Reflection-On 11:00 Live 2B Healthy 11:00 Discussion Group-Topic 11:00 Live 2B Healthy 11:00 Indoor Walking Club 10:00 BeanBag Baseball 9:00 Morning Meditation
your Own Exercise with Erik TBA Exercise with Erik 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 (Found on Piano)
11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 Hallway Hallway 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200
Hallway Hallway Hallway Hallway 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 Hallway
12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 Hallway Hallway 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400
Hallway Hallway Hallway Hallway 2:00 Foodie Club (Activity 2:00 BINGO (Activity Room) Hallway
2:00 Count Your Blessings 2:00 BINGO (Activity Room) 2:00 Stay Sharp!-Current 2:00 Let's Craft (Activity Room) 3:00 Happy Hour-Valentine's 1:00 Grab a Worksheet
(Notebook Paper Found 3:00 Continuation of BINGO Events Room) 3:00 The Film Critics- Celebration (Dining (Dining Room)
in Dining Room) 6:00 Nightly News By The 3:00 Prayer Circle (Activity 3:00 Open Crafting Hour (Outside Activity Room) Room) 6:00 Nightly News By The
5:00 Super Bowl Party Fireplace Room) 6:00 CASINO Nightl- 6:00 Nightly News By The 6:00 Nightly News By The Fireplace
(Dining Room) 6:00 Nightly News By The Blackjack Fireplace Fireplace
6:00 Nightly News By The Fireplace
Fireplace
Valentine's Day Presidents’ Day Mardi Gras Ash Wednesday m m
9:00 Time of Reflection-On 11:00 Live 2B Healthy 11:00 Life Talk 11:00 Live 2B Healthy 11:00 Indoor Walking Club 10:00 BeanBag Baseball 9:00 Morning Meditation
your Own Exercise with Erik 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 Exercise with Erik 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 (Found on the Piano)
11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 Hallway 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 Hallway Hallway 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200
Hallway Hallway 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 Hallway 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 Hallway
12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 Hallway 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 Hallway Hallway 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400
Hallway Hallway 2:00 Book Club (Activity Hallway 2:00 Foodie Club (Activity 2:00 BINGO (Activity Room) Hallway
2:00 Count Your Blessings 2:00 BINGO (Activity Room) Room) 2:00 Let's Craft (Activity Room) 3:00 Happy Hour-Mardi Gras 1:00 Grab a Worksheet
(Notebook Paper Found 3:00 Continuation of BINGO 3:00 New Resident Social Room) 3:00 The Film Critics- Party (Dining Room) (Dining Room)
in Dining Room) 6:00 Nightly News By The (Dining Room) 3:00 Open Crafting Hour (Outside Activity Room) 6:00 Nightly News By The 6:00 Nightly News By The
6:00 Nightly News By The Fireplace 3:00 Prayer Circle (Activity 5:00 Murder Mystery 6:00 Nightly News By The Fireplace Fireplace

Fireplace

6:00

Room)
Nightly News By The
Fireplace

6:00

Dinner/Game
Nightly News By The
Fireplace

Fireplace




P

Assisted Living

Tuesday

February 2021

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

9:00

11:30

12:30

2:00

6:00

Time of Reflection-On
your Own

Lunch Starts: 100/200
Hallway

Lunch Starts: 300/400
Hallway

Count Your Blessings
(Notebook Paper In
Dining Room)

Nightly News By The
Fireplace

11:00
11:30
12:30

2:00

3:00
6:00

Live 2B Healthy
Exercise with Erik
Lunch Starts: 100/200
Hallway

Lunch Starts: 300/400
Hallway

BINGO (Activity Room)
Continuation of BINGO
Nightly News By The
Fireplace

11:00 Discussion Group-Topic
TBA
11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200
Hallway
12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400
Hallway
2:00 Stay Sharp!-Current
Events
3:00 Prayer Circle (Activity
Room)
6:00 Nightly News By The
Fireplace

11:00
11:30
12:30
2:00
3:00

6:00
6:00

Live 2B Healthy
Exercise with Erik
Lunch Starts: 100/200
Hallway

Lunch Starts: 300/400
Hallway

Let's Craft (Activity
Room)

Open Crafting Hour
CASINO Nightl-Roulette
Nightly News By The
Fireplace

11:00
11:30

12:30

2:00

3:00

6:00

Indoor Walking Club
Lunch Starts: 100/200
Hallway

Lunch Starts: 300/400
Hallway

Foodie Club (Activity
Room)

The Film Critics-
(Outside Activity Room)
Nightly News By The
Fireplace

10:00
11:30

12:30
2:00
3:00

6:00

BeanBag Baseball
Lunch Starts: 100/200
Hallway

Lunch Starts: 300/400
Hallway

BINGO (Activity Room)
Happy Hour-Happy
Birthday February
Babies! (Dining Room)
Nightly News By The
Fireplace

9:00

11:30

12:30

1:00

6:00

Morning Meditation
(Found on Piano)
Lunch Starts: 100/200
Hallway

Lunch Starts: 300/400
Hallway

Grab a Worksheet
(Dining Room)
Nightly News By The
Fireplace

9:00

11:30

12:30

2:00

6:00

Time of Reflection-On
your Own

Lunch Starts: 100/200
Hallway

Lunch Starts: 300/400
Hallway

Count Your Blessings
(Notebook Paper found
in Dining Room)
Nightly News By The
Fireplace




