Assisted Living

February 2021

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1 Black History Month	2 Groundhog Day	3	4	5	6
	11:00 Live 2B Healthy Exercise with Erik 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 Hallway 12:00 Warm Fuzzies On Sale in Dining Room 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 Hallway 2:00 BINGO (Activity Room) 3:00 BINGO Continuation 6:00 Nightly News By The Fireplace	11:00 Life Talk 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 Hallway 12:00 Warm Fuzzies On Sale in Dining Room 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 Hallway 2:00 Book Club (Activity Room) 3:00 Prayer Circle (Activity Room) 6:00 Nightly News By The Fireplace	11:00 Live 2B Healthy Exercise with Erik 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 Hallway 12:00 Warm Fuzzies On Sale in Dining Room 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 Hallway 2:00 Let's Craft (Activity Room) 3:00 Open Crafting Hour 6:00 Nightly News By The Fireplace	11:00 Indoor Walking Club 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 Hallway 12:00 Warm Fuzzies On Sale in Dining Room 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 Hallway 2:00 Foodie Club (Activity Room) 3:00 The Film Critics- (Outside Activity Room) 6:00 Nightly News By The Fireplace	10:00 BeanBag Baseball 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 Hallway 12:00 Warm Fuzzies On Sale in Dining Room 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 Hallway 2:00 BINGO (Activity Room) 3:00 Happy Hour-Chinese New Year (Dining Room) 6:00 Nightly News By The Fireplace	9:00 Morning Meditation (Found on Piano) 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/20 Hallway 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/40 Hallway 1:00 Grab a Worksheet (Dining Room) 6:00 Nightly News By The Fireplace
	8	9	10	11	12 Chinese New Year	13
9:00 Time of Reflection-On your Own 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 Hallway 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 Hallway 2:00 Count Your Blessings (Notebook Paper Found in Dining Room) 5:00 Super Bowl Party (Dining Room) 6:00 Nightly News By The Fireplace	11:00 Live 2B Healthy Exercise with Erik 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 Hallway 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 Hallway 2:00 BINGO (Activity Room) 3:00 Continuation of BINGO 6:00 Nightly News By The Fireplace	11:00 Discussion Group-Topic TBA 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 Hallway 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 Hallway 2:00 Stay Sharp!-Current Events 3:00 Prayer Circle (Activity Room) 6:00 Nightly News By The Fireplace	11:00 Live 2B Healthy Exercise with Erik 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 Hallway 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 Hallway 2:00 Let's Craft (Activity Room) 3:00 Open Crafting Hour 6:00 CASINO Night!- Blackjack	11:00 Indoor Walking Club 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 Hallway 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 Hallway 2:00 Foodie Club (Activity Room) 3:00 The Film Critics- (Outside Activity Room) 6:00 Nightly News By The Fireplace	10:00 BeanBag Baseball 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 Hallway 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 Hallway 2:00 BINGO (Activity Room) 3:00 Happy Hour-Valentine's Celebration (Dining Room) 6:00 Nightly News By The Fireplace	9:00 Morning Meditation (Found on Piano) 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/20 Hallway 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/40 Hallway 1:00 Grab a Worksheet (Dining Room) 6:00 Nightly News By The
Valentine's Day	15 Presidents' Day	16 Mardi Gras	17 Ash Wednesday	18	19	20
 9:00 Time of Reflection-On your Own 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 Hallway 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 Hallway 2:00 Count Your Blessings (Notebook Paper Found in Dining Room) 6:00 Nightly News By The Fireplace 	11:00 Live 2B Healthy Exercise with Erik 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 Hallway 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 Hallway 2:00 BINGO (Activity Room) 3:00 Continuation of BINGO 6:00 Nightly News By The Fireplace	11:00 Life Talk 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 Hallway 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 Hallway 2:00 Book Club (Activity Room) 3:00 New Resident Social (Dining Room) 3:00 Prayer Circle (Activity Room) 6:00 Nightly News By The Fireplace	11:00 Live 2B Healthy Exercise with Erik 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 Hallway 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 Hallway 2:00 Let's Craft (Activity Room) 3:00 Open Crafting Hour 5:00 Murder Mystery Dinner/Game 6:00 Nightly News By The Fireplace	11:00 Indoor Walking Club 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 Hallway 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 Hallway 2:00 Foodie Club (Activity Room) 3:00 The Film Critics- (Outside Activity Room) 6:00 Nightly News By The Fireplace	10:00 BeanBag Baseball 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 Hallway 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 Hallway 2:00 BINGO (Activity Room) 3:00 Happy Hour-Mardi Gras Party (Dining Room) 6:00 Nightly News By The Fireplace	9:00 Morning Meditation (Found on the Piano 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/20 Hallway 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/40 Hallway 1:00 Grab a Worksheet (Dining Room) 6:00 Nightly News By The

Assisted Living

February 2021

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
9:00 Time of Reflection-On your Own 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 Hallway 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 Hallway 2:00 Count Your Blessings (Notebook Paper In Dining Room) 6:00 Nightly News By The Fireplace	11:00 Live 2B Healthy Exercise with Erik 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 Hallway 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 Hallway 2:00 BINGO (Activity Room) 3:00 Continuation of BINGO 6:00 Nightly News By The Fireplace	11:00 Discussion Group-Topic TBA 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 Hallway 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 Hallway 2:00 Stay Sharp!-Current Events 3:00 Prayer Circle (Activity Room) 6:00 Nightly News By The Fireplace	11:00 Live 2B Healthy Exercise with Erik 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 Hallway 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 Hallway 2:00 Let's Craft (Activity Room) 3:00 Open Crafting Hour 6:00 CASINO Night!-Roulette 6:00 Nightly News By The Fireplace	11:00 Indoor Walking Club 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 Hallway 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 Hallway 2:00 Foodie Club (Activity Room) 3:00 The Film Critics- (Outside Activity Room) 6:00 Nightly News By The Fireplace	10:00 BeanBag Baseball 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 Hallway 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 Hallway 2:00 BINGO (Activity Room) 3:00 Happy Hour-Happy Birthday February Babies! (Dining Room) 6:00 Nightly News By The Fireplace	9:00 Morning Meditation (Found on Piano) 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 Hallway 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 Hallway 1:00 Grab a Worksheet (Dining Room) 6:00 Nightly News By The Fireplace
9:00 Time of Reflection-On your Own 11:30 Lunch Starts: 100/200 Hallway 12:30 Lunch Starts: 300/400 Hallway 2:00 Count Your Blessings (Notebook Paper found in Dining Room) 6:00 Nightly News By The Fireplace						